108000025791

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		į
	,	

Office Use Only



300119676573

03/10/08--01043--010 **160.00

08 MAR 10 AM 8: 09

OP MAD TO THE TRAINER

G. MCLEOD

MAR 12 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

10:	Division of Corporations				
SUBJ	Top Notch M	otors, LLC			
5000		ame of Limited Li	ability Compa	uny)	
The en	closed Articles of Organization a	nd fee(s) are subm	itted for filing	3.	
Please	return all correspondence concer	ning this matter to	the following	:	
	Darrell R. Sheftall				
		(Nam	e of Person)	, .	
		(Firm	1/Company)		
	P.O. Box 540654	·	. 27		
		(/	Address)		***************************************
	Opa Locka, Fl 330	54			
		(City/Stat	e and Zip Code)	
For fu	ther information concerning this	matter, please call	:		
Dar	rell R. Sheftall	at (303-252	
	(Name of Person)		(Area Code	e & Daytime Tele	ephone Number)
Enclos	sed is a check for the following	g amount:			•
\$125	.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Fi Certificate	of Status	155.00 Filin Certified Copy (additional copy	py (`	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Add Registration S Division of O P.O. Box 633 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporations uilding	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Top Notch Motors, LLC			
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Com	ıpany	is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
2365 N.W. 171 Terrace	P.O. Box 540654		
Miami Gardens, FI 33056	Opa Locka, FI 33054		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registral Darrell R. Sheftall Name	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or anothe	.08 MAR IO AM	SECRETARY OF S
2365 N.W. 171 Terra	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	8: 09	TATI
Miami Gardens, City, State, as	FL 33065	w w	S.
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as registered Agent's Signature.	his certificate, I hereby accept the appointm b. I further agree to comply with the provisi rformance of my duties, and I am familiar w level agent as provided for in Chapter 608,	ent as ons oj rith ar	r fall nd

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
"MGR"	Darrell R. Sheftall
	P.O. Box 540654
	Opa Locka, FL 33054
The state of the s	

(I In attachment : 6)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	n the date of filing: (OPTION
fective date is listed, the date mu days after the date of filing.)	ast be specific and cannot be more than five business da
days arter the date or ming.	ı
	1
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
1 1	

Typed or

Darrell R. Sheftall

that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signee

of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)